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ITracky Day XmotoX

Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

5a Avancado 04/03/2018 13:25. . .
Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:53.017 +2.252 14:32:33.164
(6) Claudio Eduardo de Freitas 6 1:51.775 +1.010 14:34:24.939
1 - 14:28:13.721 7 1:53.090 +2.325 14:36:18.029
2 1:40.203 +4.165 14:29:53.924 8 1:50.765 - 14:38:08.794
3 1:37.042 +1.004 14:31:30.966
4 1:37.151 +1.113 14:33:08.117 (5) Caio Carecho
5 1:38.071 +2.033 14:34:46.188 1 14:24:41.604
6 1:36.038 - 14:36:22.226 2 2:05.421 +12.672 14:26:47.025
7 1:38.126 +2.088 14:38:00.352 3 1:55.166 +2.417 14:28:42.191
4 1:53.705 +0.956 14:30:35.896
(68) Wallace BB 5 1:52.880 +0.131 14:32:28.776
1 - 14:27:57.754 6 1:52.749 - 14:34:21.525
2 1:44.264 +7.766 14:29:42.018
3 1:38.137 +1.639 14:31:20.155
4 1:36.793 +0.295 14:32:56.948
5 1:36.498 - 14:34:33.446
6 1:42.520 +6.022 14:36:15.966
(24) Felipe Cortado Macan
1 14:26:08.458
2 1:48.284 +9.983 14:27:56.742
3 1:41.977 +3.676 14:29:38.719
4 1:39.606 +1.305 14:31:18.325
5 1:40.665 +2.364 14:32:58.990
6 1:46.646 +8.345 14:34:45.636
7 1:41.142 +2.841 14:36:26.778
8  1:38.301 - 14:38:05.079
(55) Renato Roberti Nanzer
1 14:25:33.643
2 2:01.328 +22.963 14:27:34.971
3 1:39.793 +1.428 14:29:14.764
4 1:39.622 +1.257 14:30:54.386
5 1:39.294 +0.929 14:32:33.680
6 1:41.415 +3.050 14:34:15.095
7  1:38.365 - 14:35:53.460
(29) Filipe Teixeira Castro
1 - 14:27:54.086
2 1:49.380 +3.108 14:29:43.466
3 3:20.006 +1:33.734 14:33:03.472
4 1:48.911 +2.639 14:34:52.383
5  1:46.272 - 14:36:38.655
6 1:47.703 +1.431 14:38:26.358
(59) Rozemario Pereira da Cruz
1 - 14:24:33.054
2 1:57.655 +10.771 14:26:30.709
3 1:50.979 +4.095 14:28:21.688
4 1:50.411 +3.527 14:30:12.099
5 1:48.653 +1.769 14:32:00.752
6 1:48.882 +1.998 14:33:49.634
7 1:46.884 - 14:35:36.518
8 1:51.334 +4.450 14:37:27.852
(52) Rafael Augusto Sperendio
1 - 14:28:48.611
2 2:01.917 +14.700 14:30:50.528
3 1:47.854 +0.637 14:32:38.382
4 141217 - 14:34:25.599
(14) Denilson Martins Lopes
1 14:24:40.142
2 2:06.976 +16.211 14:26:47.118
3 1:59.000 +8.235 14:28:46.118
4 1:54.029 +3.264 14:30:40.147
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